Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

MSI GT 710 2GD3H 2GB LP DDR3 64Bit

MSI GT730 N730K-2GD3H/LPV1 DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-

ASUS

DVI/HDMI/VGA

D HDMI 64Bit

GT710-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI

MSI GT1030 2GHD4 LP OC DDR4 HDMI DP 64Bit

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

GT730-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 DVI HDMI
64Bit

GT730-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 HDMI
DVI 64Bit

GT730-SL-2GD5-BRK 2GB DDR5 64BIT
HDMI/DVI-D SUB

GT1030-2G-BRK 2GB DDR5 HDMI/DVI 64BiT

GT1030-SL-2G-BRK 2GB GDDR5 DVI HDMI

64Bit

GT730-4H-SL-2GD5 2GB GDDR5 HDMI 64Bit

PH-550-2G 2GB GDDR5 DVI HDMI 64Bit

Marka

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

61,95 USD

82,95 USD

82,95 USD

103,95
usb

103,95
usb

103,95
usb

124,95
usb

129,15
usb

129,15
usb

103,95
usb

198,45
usb



